
5. Alfred Richter Gedächtnisturnier

Kandern, 16.05.2010

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

29kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Davide Camerota KSV Weil a.R.
SS 4:0

52
SS 3:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  0  2  7 1

2 Mika Roediger SGL Village-Neuf
0:15

01 Fr
SS 14:0

53
 1  5  1  0  1  2  14 2

3 Tom Leins SG Eichen-Rümmingen
Fr

0:10

01
0:50

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3
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